ICatarinense de Supercross - 12 etapa

65cc

Corrida

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:53:30

Balneario Camboriu 0,432 Km

-
Il
o B

28/2/2010 15:50.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) ENZO LOPES
1 15:54:12.417
2 1:22.699 +1.474 15:55:35.116
3 1:21.225 15:56:56.341
4 1:25.697 +4.472 15:58:22.038
5 1:22.104 +0.879 15:59:44.142
6 1:47.201 +25.976 16:01:31.343
7 1:25.440 +4.215 16:02:56.783
(20) ARTHUR TODESCHINI
1 15:54:18.953
2 1:29.407 +2.064 15:55:48.360
3 1:27.343 15:57:15.703
4 1:41.239 +13.896 15:58:56.942
5 1:51.589 +24.246 16:00:48.531
6 1:27.973 +0.630 16:02:16.504
7 1:29.606 +2.263 16:03:46.110
(98) JOSE BRAYAN
1 15:54:35.395
2 1:27.416 +0.269 15:56:02.811
3 1:43.455 +16.308 15:57:46.266
4 1:52.709 +25.562 15:59:38.975
5 1:30.054 +2.907 16:01:09.029
6 1:27.147 16:02:36.176
7 2:22.322 +55.175 16:04:58.498
(28) KAUE VIEIRA
1 15:54:23.684
2 1:41.146 +0.307 15:56:04.830
3 1:40.839 15:57:45.669
4 1:48.016 +7.177 15:59:33.685
5 2:04.081 +23.242 16:01:37.766
6 2:01.734 +20.895 16:03:39.500
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
1 15:54:17.986
2 1:25.430 15:55:43.416
3 1:46.849 +21.419 15:57:30.265
4 2:27.902 +1:02.472 15:59:58.167
5 2:10.491 +45.061 16:02:08.658
6 2:12.788 +47.358 16:04:21.446
(33) BRUNO COUTO
1 15:54:37.222
2 1:37.923 15:56:15.145
3 2:27.455 +49.532 15:58:42.600
4 3:38.548 +2:00.625 16:02:21.148
5 2:37.446 +59.523 16:04:58.594
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 15:55:20.153
2 2:33.301 15:57:53.454
3 2:51.988 +18.687 16:00:45.442
4 4:29.755 +1:56.454 16:05:15.197
(30) LEONADO DA ROSA
1 15:54:27.656
2 3:20.079 15:57:47.735
(5) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
1 15:55:09.462
Orbits
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